Architectural
Concepts
O  (888)  248 2724
E  info@archconceptsl lc.com
18505 Longs Way
Parker,  CO 80134
archconceptsllc.com
S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
MATERIAL
ANSI A8112 Steel - polished and plated
*Available in steel only
DESCRIPTION
For medium weight doors of average frequency
All hinges have template screw hole location for use on either wood or
hollow metal doors and frames
Equipped with two permanently lubricated non-detachable ball bearings
Pins are non-ferrous
Hole in bottom tip for easy pin removal
Reversible flush tips and pins
Hinges can be furnished with Non-removable pins (NRP)
AVAILABLE FINISHES
US3 / 632 - Polish Brass
US4 / 633 - Satin Brass
US5 / 638 - Antique Brass
US10B / 640 - Dark Bronze
US14 / 645 - Polished Nickel
US15 / 646 - Satin Nickle
US19 / US1D / 693 - Black
US26 / 651 - Polished Chrome
US26D / 652 - Satin Chrome
ACBB4.5X4.5
5  K N U C K L E  F U L L  M O RT I S E  H I N G E S
S t a n d a r d  We i g h t  B a l l  B e a r i n g
SIZE OPEN MATERIAL GUAGE FLAT HEAD SCREWS/PIECE QUANTITY/BOX QUANTITY/CASE CASE WEIGHT STEEL
IN. (MM) IN. (MM) MACHINE WOOD LBS. (KG)
Part No: ACBB4.5X4.5
4.5 x 4.5 (114 x 114) .134 (3.4) 12-24 x 1/2” 12 x 1-1/4” 3 ea. 24 - -
4.5” HINGE
DIMENSIONS
4     (114m
m
)
"
1    (28.6mm)"
1 (25mm)"
1
4
"1    (31mm)
1
2
"(13mm)
1
2
12
"(13mm)
3
8
"(9mm)
1
8
1    (28.6mm)"1
8
5
8
"(15mm)
2    (57m
m
)
"1     (48m
m
)
" 78
1
16 (1.6mm)"
1
8 (3.4mm)"
14
US5 / 638 - Antique Brass